Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 04/24/18 at 11:38

NRDS ID Name

From 12/09/17 Thru 04/24/18

Charge Codes: 1899, 1815, COR18, CON18

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice Receipt Contrib

Number

Number

Date

Page 48

Contrib Check

Type Number Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

658025175 Jewett, Esther K.

441 E. Clearview Ave.

Worthington, OH 43085
658025175 Jewett, Esther K.
658022019 Johnson, Brian M.

2891 Woodstone Drive

Lewis Center, OH 43035

658022019 Johnson, Brian M.
658026750 Johnson, Matt
9120 Cobalt Moon Xing
Columbus, OH 43240
658026750 Johnson, Matt
658001325 Johnson, Oleta

1815

1815

1815

6828 Roundelay Road, N.
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068-1733

658001325 Johnson, Oleta

658021587 Johnson, Robert S.

1816
1815
1815

4950 Hawthorne Valley Dr.

Westerville, OH 43082
658021587 Johnson, Robert S.
658015223 Johnson, Robin L.
3976 Clayford Drive
Columbus, OH 43204
658015223 Johnson, Robin L.
658021077 Johnston, Cynthia M.
1308 Eagle View Drive
Columbus, OH 43228
658021077 Johnston, Cynthia M.
658017700 Johnston, Justin N.
1354 Manfeld Dr.
Columbus, OH 43227
658017700 Johnston, Justin N.
658009374 Jones, EJ
782 Ebner Street
Columbus, OH 43206
658009374 Jones, EJ
658014870 Jones, Gary B.
3044 Courtright Road
Columbus, OH 43232
658014870 Jones, Gary B.
658013091 Jones, Jamie A.

2023 Collingswood Road

Columbus, OH 43221
658013091 Jones, Jamie A.
658004857 Jones, Jane L.

1988 N Edgemont Rd

1815

1815

1815

1815

1815

1816

1815

Columbus, OH 43212-1064

658004857 Jones, Jane L.
658013757 Jones, Joyce M.

465 South Weyant Ave.

Columbus, OH 43213
658013757 Jones, Joyce M.
658003503 Jones, M. Sue

6289 Freeman Rd

1815

1815

Westerville, OH 43082-9020

658003503 Jones, M. Sue
658009509 Jones, Newt
4820 Olentangy Blvd
Columbus, OH 43214
658009509 Jones, Newt

1815

1816

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5573196

5570606

5565161

56578087
5578085
5575367

5570046

5573079

5576722

5576558

56568717

5568906

5564785

5572875

5575350

5565491

5565655

709437

706126

699235

717053
717052
712907

705356

709269

716170

714861

703362

703581

698851

708988

712869

699554

699744

01/17/18

01/04/18

12/16/17

02/27/18
02/27/18
01/31/18

01/02/18

01/17/18

02/09/18

02/08/18

12/29/17

12/29/17

12/11/17

01/12/18

01/31/18

12113117

12113117

P Fedkdekdhi

30.00

P FhRkR AR

30.00

P Feededdedek

30.00

P -30.00
P 30.00
P dktdekheh R 30.00

P AkdkrERR

30.00

P P

30.00

P 30.00

P kAR Rk

30.00 -

] Fekdekiek

30.00

P card 30.00

P 5118 30.00 -

P e 04 30.00

=] Fekkdeh g

30.00

P 12458695

30.00

P 4253 30.00



